Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20

S.95/99

Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use
To the Regstrar of Companies

Company Numbei
Name of Company | 05140283 ]

AB FENCING SYSTEMS LIMITED

L

Brendan Doyle

6 Ynys Bridge Court, Gwaelod-y-Garth, Cardiff
CF15 9SS

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at

15 October 2014
N

Signed
Brendan Doyle

=
d

Dated 15 October 2014

Doyle Davies

6 Ynys Bridge Court, Gwaclod-y-Garth, Cardiff CF15 9SS
Ref BD\MH\INS

For Official Use
Insolvency Sect Post Room

(AR

*A3I099NU”
17/10/2014 #190
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL Form4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
AB FENCING SYSTEMS LIMITED

on the 15th day of October 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

I, Andrew Brimble,
of 44 Plynlimon Avenue, Croespenmaen, Crumlin, Newport NP1 4GR

I behieve that the facts stated 1n this statement of affairs marked pages A, Al and B are
to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the
affairs of the above named company as at 15 October 2014 (being a date not more than
14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up) and that the said company
carried on business as the sale and fabrication of security fencing systems

Signature(s) ’ﬁ D @.,_/Q
Name in BLOCK LETTERS AMRE W DALD BRMALE

Date | -\O - A O




A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

Book Value Estimated to Realse
i B ] ) i ) A £ i £
Assets Subject to Specific Charge
Assets Subject to Fixed Charge
Debtors (Pre-Appointment) 1,860 1,860
Work In Progress 3,500 3,500
Less Amounts Owing to Finance Wales [nvestmenis (6) Limited (38,000) (58,000)
(52,640) (52,640)
Assets Subject to Floating Charge
Assets not Subject to Charge
Available to preferenual creditors 0 0

Signature A@@p—\ﬂ/ Date 1510 - oy




Al - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated to Realise

- - - - - - £ _ £
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 0
Liabilities
Heliday Pay (1,353)
(1,353)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors (1,353)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Floating Charge Claims 0
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims
Deficiency in Fixed Charge (b/d) (52,640)
Department of Employment (23,628)
HM Revenue and Customs (46,881)
Trade and Expense Creditors (23,997)
Deficiency mn Preferential Claims (b/d) (1,353)
(148,499}
Estimated Surplus {(Deficiency) Unsecured creditors (148,499
Share Capital
Ordinary Shares {50,100}
(50,100)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (198,599)

Signature ﬁ- DL Date S -\o- RoW-




o -0l -G e

A A

ainyeudig

419 TUH Plojatal

000 P8 1€T 21L1ST [BLISNPU[ SemIayloy ‘peoy uooeag § nun) ‘anusn) ASojouysa] AIBUIYDRIA] YORWI[IS
Adl €42

000 86 858°C JpleD Asuwiny ‘proy Foo[luom ‘:RISY [BINSAPU] BIpURXS|Y ‘7 MU P17 S|9918 UOAAY

000 Sy 6¥1 NN UU[ [3ABI] Ia1WAlg

000 00 ¥l dd0 €40 JJIPIBD SUO[[AA 1S ‘9S00 [21BOS (] | P SuUnRo)) J9pmod X1uoayq

000 07 8¢9 DA8 298 NIMOSHTVH [[TH MO[YINW Tuipjing vI0d[y 9y 9 Ang papwiy ysy ydasof

000 0F 08 amo Lesg 1o1sug Amgpog Fuiddiyy "8pry ayL g8l X0€ Od () uosuey

(LVA

000 31 £96°2T AVE PLT 100dUTALT 00 susand) ‘suonesad(y Aduaajosug SWOISNT) 79 anuaAay W _,W
ZZ1 B6AN IANAL NOdN A'1LSVIMEIN

000 £0 816°cT NOLNAFONOT MAIA MUVd NOLNIE ‘T0ZE 49 WA ‘NHDI SWOISNT) 39 oNUIAIY N

000 00 528 HLS $Z4D J1pieD Bjiowai] ‘peoy |[emess PIT 0D AL Ned N ¥ O

. pauuny (9)

00 00085 0102/50/0C anwaqaq | 00 000°8S OdE Q14D JpIe) ae|d ied ‘9snoH Y3iapieQ SIUIWISIAU] SA[B AN SOoURUL

uolBEWOINY

000 0¢ 168 NHS 1IN Y yInotogsusand) ‘a1e1sy [erasnpuj ajApuoly * ¢ uup) Jen) uosuyof g

00 0 81 S0l DD [MD 2M1D) JAL] PIBISH B PIBI2H “24uay $3|esoansy pI] Sjan] 10911

AHE 11MD 21Yysay) saifddng

000 96 07¢'t yorqpues ‘Aem JOnq|i ‘anua)) ssawisng ajeauudg ‘1| nun) swaisAg Fuouag 10
d9S 1DN WeysunioN

000 O 1Z.L"! AIDRIPURS 1330S UMO ], ‘18IS [BLISNDU] e pIeydl) ‘€ un pauwy N ANYD
ade

000 50 19 €840 Aljiydise) peoyt uep yied ssouisng £iydise) gz-1g SHUN 0/ (JW) sawer J|oy ‘ojuesoq

000 €1 6Z6°1 SNE 71S JUAL]-u0-2)01S uoIua, 19305 N[ SHIoM By Burouaq sijleg
g4z £vg 19512w0g 3o01spry

000 08 pLT'S “UOLION IFWOSPUA TITH S19193yMm aeg 951200y U0MON 18WOSPLY Py Aurdwion) 19915 UoAY
dX8 vAd

000 16 €LL uoldi] peoy msN weySurung ‘ajeIsy [BiAsSnpuU] AT1uo) ‘asnoH 19adsy | pr] sBuneo)) Japmod 1aadsy

00 0 05 01€'1 dV9 IMD IMTED AL 31aunsapy 2D WNIUBILA T 3d S1anpold ny

§[B1212WILI0Y)

00 0 06 899 THE €840 Aljyduor) proy UeA “fiBd [RMISIPUL UBA | JUN 7 4B PAOUBAPY

¥ Anandas uaAIg PIeY A11andas | ¥ 1qap jugung

JoanjeA Alanoas ajeq Aug jo spigjaqq | Jo junowy (opodsad yua) ssaappy A0 10)1P34) JO dWEN]

uoissassod s, Aurdwod ayy wi Auadoad 12A0 3)31 Jo uonuajal Suiwieg]d SIGHUPaI> PUB $331A435 10 spood Jo A)ddns

ay1 Jo soueape wt pied sjunowe Suwie[s SISWOISND pue §JUAWSAISE 9[BS [BUOITIPUOD 10 uisea] [a1eyd ‘aseyaind-aaty Japun sI0Hpald Aug AJ1IUapl pue SI0NPaId [[E 3pnjoul 1IsnW no s 4 LON

JALIALT SWALSAS DONIONIA 9V - SHOLIATAD ANVAINOD 94




o -0 - Gi s1e 1\3 Q { ameudig

508 916 weysurung
peoy A313el ¢§-£9 ‘a1Enbg 1j2Q07) ¢ S100[4 Y1§-8 ‘WeySuuLig Ody

pun,j S3uBINSU[ [BUONEBN YL

000 86 616'¥T

000 pL ST’ ISP 61dN LYOdMEN d1e1sH [BLISNPU] ABM33T 6 11UN P11 S32NAISS [3915 YImG
[re

000 00 8pS°I 0,9 SPUB|PIA 1S9, Yatmiuolg 15ap ‘aueT projuolg ‘Syiop piojuiolg panuury podsuerf 11§

3 ANINnd3s uaAIg P2y AJlan2as | 31qap juzwepP

Joanjen A11an23s 2)B(g AUe Jo spielaq | Jo junowy (apoajsod ynm) ssouppy J0 J0JIPAID JO AWEN




